
Calendar of SCCSBA Regular Events/ Meetings for 2023-2024 
 
Thurs. Sept. 21, 2023  Educator Housing Symposium 
12:00-1:30 p.m.   SCCOE/SCCSBA Event 
SCCOE 
 
Wed. Sept. 27, 2023  SCCSBA Evening Zoom Meeting 
7:00-8:30 p.m.   Topic: Literacy and the Science of Reading   
Zoom      
 
Oct. 23, 2023   SCCOE In-Person Teacher Recognition Celebration 
6:00-8:00pm 
Campbell Heritage Theater 
 
Wed. Oct. 25, 2023  SCCSBA In-Person Fall Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm    
Maggiano’s Restaurant 
 
Wed. Nov. 8, 2023  SCCSBA Evening Zoom Meeting 
7:00-8:30 p.m.   Topic: The New Math Framework 
Zoom     

 
 
Thurs- Sat.   CSBA In-Person Annual Education Conference  
Nov. 30-Dec. 2, 2023  SCCSBA Reception: Thursday, November 30 
San Francisco    
 
Wed. Jan. 24, 2024  SCCSBA Evening Zoom Meeting  
7:00-8:30 p.m.   Guest Speaker: Dr. Mary Ann Dewan, County Superintendent 
Zoom     Topic: The State of the County in Public Education 

 
Wed. Feb. 28, 2024 SCCSBA Evening Zoom Meeting  
7:00-8:30 p.m.   Topic:  English Language Learners 
Zoom      
 
Sat. in March, 2024  Annual SCCSBA Legislative Brunch 
9:00am - 12:00pm   
Fremont Union HSD 
 
Wed. March 27, 2024  SCCSBA Evening Zoom Meeting 
7:00-8:30 p.m.   Topic: Best Practices in Special Education 
Zoom      
 
Sat. April 2024   Candidate Workshop for School Board Members 
9:00-11:00 a.m. 
SCCOE 
 
 
 



Wed. April 24, 2024  SCCSBA Evening Zoom Meeting 
7:00-8:30 p.m. 
Zoom 
 
 
Wed. May 8, 2024  Hoffmann Awards Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm 
MetroEd 
 
 
Wed. May 29, 2024  Annual Dinner for Officers, Delegates, and  
6:30-8:00pm   District Representatives 
 
 

 
Additional SCCSBA Events/Meetings for 2023-24 

 
Lunch and Learns featuring County Superintendent Dr. Mary Ann Dewan on Zoom 
Thurs. August 24 at 12-1 pm 
Wed. September 13 at 12-1 pm 
Thurs. January 18 at 12-1 pm 
Thurs. February 22 at 12-1 pm 
Thurs. March 21 at 12-1 pm 
Thurs. April 25 at 12-1 pm 
Wed. May 22 at 12-1 pm 
 
Friday In-Person Networking Lunches at Local Restaurants TBD 
September 8 at 11:30 AM -1:00 PM 
October 6 at 11:30 AM -1:00 PM 
March 1 at 11:30 AM -1:00 PM 
April 5 at 11:30 AM -1:00 PM 
 
 


